"

CVICRLY

HELPING COMMUNTIES ENGAGE & NTERACT

REMITTANCE ADDRESS
(FOR PAYMENTS ONLY)
CivicPlus

PO Box 1572
Manhattan, KS 66505

RENEWAL ESTIMATE

DATE:

This estimate is
provided to you as a
best faith

approximation of the

annual fees for your
next renewal period.
It is subject to
change based on
contract
amendments and
any activity that
occurs before the
start of your next
renewal period. A
formal invoice will
be sent per
contractual terms.

Mailing Address:
CivicPlus

302 S 4th St
Manhattan, KS 66502

P 888-228-2233 ext 291
F 785-587-8951

This estimate is provided to you as a best faith approximation of the annual fees for your next renewal period. It is
subject to change based on contract amendments and any activity that occurs before the start of your next renewal
period. A formal invoice will be sent per contractual terms.

Description Start Date End Date Qty Amount
2023 Annual Fee Renewal 6/30/2022 6/29/2023 1.00 29,781.15
2024 Annual Fee Renewal 6/30/2023 6/29/2024 31,270.21
2025 Annual Fee Renewal 6/30/2024 6/29/2025 32,833.72
TOTAL | $ 93,885.08

S

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




	Renewal Quote

